PROGUARD DT
BURGLARY-RESISTANT DEPOSIT SAFE
RATINGS (UP TO): CASH £17,500 • VALUABLES £175,000
MODEL SHOWN: PROGUARD DT 150 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  Certified cash deposit safe ideal for environments in which large
amounts of cash are handled and require a deposit facility
•  Certified by ECB•S to European standard EN 1143-2 D in

•  Meets police approved standards
•  Attractive dark grey appearance (RAL 7016)
• Base fixing option
EN 1143-2
Grade DI-DII
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
 Height Width* Depth**
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height Height*** Width**** Depth
Internal Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
   Grade DI
60 CPD-G1-60  687 500 521  587 314 400 360 45 162
110 CPD-G1-110  847 600 561  747 474 500 386 91 218
150 CPD-G1-150  1052 600 561  932 659 500 386 127 242
200 CPD-G1-200  1307 600 561  1207 934 500 386 180 290
    Grade DII
60 CPD-G2-60  687 500 521  587 314 400 360 45 302
110 CPD-G2-110  847 600 561  747 474 500 386 91 426
150 CPD-G2-150  1052 600 561  932 659 500 386 127 499
200 CPD-G2-200  1307 600 561  1207 934 500 386 180 602
*Projection of hinge: add 20mm    •    **Projection of handle: add 65mm    •    ***Height and litres shown are usable heights and volumes below anti-fishing devices    •    ****Racking strips reduce internal width by 15mm
Model Additional Cut Key Key & Electronic Lock
Retaining Shelf
System